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Spring 2020 Non-Standard Drop and Withdrawal Deadlines

SUBJECT COURSE SECTION CRN

START DATE END DATE

ARTS
coore
coorp
Ccoop
coore
CRIM
DESN
DESN
DESN
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
EDAS
ENGQ
ENGQ
GNIE
GNIE
GNIE
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HCAP
HORT
HORT
LGLA
LGLA
NRSG
NRSG
PRLN
PRLN
PRLN
PRLN
PRLN

3000
1101
1101
1101
1101
4900
3000
3100
3100
1271
1271
1271
1371
1130
2120
1371
1371
1120
1225
1225
1281
1371
1096
1096
1328
1337
1337
1220
1220
1210
1230
1236
1260
1250
1250
1105
1105
1399
1399
4245
4245
2432
2441
2455
2477
2478

R10
510
S11
512
S13
510
R10
R10
R11
L10
L15
S20
S25
S20
525
L10
L15
520
L10
L15
SFN
SFN
R74
S74
L74
F10
F11
L10
Lo1
L10
L10
L10
L10
L10
L11
L10
L11
S10
S11
L10
L11
R10
R10
R10
R10
R10

15152
13028
13029
15165
15166
15183
15149
15150
15151
13559
13560
13575
13578
14615
14618
14619
14620
15079
15080
15081
15195
15196
14967
14969
15133
15134
15135
13935
13936
13937
13938
13940
13941
14053
15129
13839
13840
11402
11403
15111
15112
13730
13731
13732
13733
13734

3-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
24-Feb-20
24-Feb-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
13-Jan-20
13-Jan-20
9-Mar-20
13-Apr-20
13-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
27-Apr-20
27-Apr-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
13-Jan-20
13-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
24-Feb-20
17-Feb-20
3-Jan-20
3-Feb-20
6-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
2-Mar-20
2-Mar-20
6-Jan-20
6-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
3-Jan-20
9-Mar-20
3-Jan-20

19-Sep-20
15-Feb-20
8-Feb-20
4-Apr-20
4-Apr-20
29-Feb-20
19-Sep-20
19-Sep-20
19-Sep-20
22-Feb-20
22-Feb-20
25-Apr-20
23-May-20
14-Mar-20
7-Mar-20
23-May-20
23-May-20
28-Mar-20
28-Mar-20
28-Mar-20
18-Jan-20
15-Feb-20
21-Mar-20
21-Mar-20
22-Feb-20
4-Apr-20
4-Apr-20
29-Feb-20
8-Feb-20
29-Feb-20
29-Feb-20
29-Feb-20
29-Feb-20
4-Apr-20
4-Apr-20
8-Feb-20
8-Feb-20
9-May-20
9-May-20
21-Mar-20
21-Mar-20
7-Mar-20
7-Mar-20
7-Mar-20
11-Apr-20
7-Mar-20

DROP WITHDRAWAL
DEADLINE DEADLINE
22-Jan-20 24-Jun-20

8-Jan-20 1-Feb-20
6-Jan-20 28-Jan-20
26-Feb-20 21-Mar-20
26-Feb-20 21-Mar-20
7-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
22-Jan-20 24-Jun-20
22-Jan-20 24-Jun-20
22-Jan-20 24-Jun-20
15-Jan-20 4-Feb-20
15-Jan-20 4-Feb-20
12-Mar-20 8-Apr-20
15-Apr-20 8-May-20
16-Jan-20 25-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 11-Feb-20
28-Apr-20 14-May-20
28-Apr-20 14-May-20
9-Jan-20 2-Mar-20
9-Jan-20 2-Mar-20
9-Jan-20 2-Mar-20
4-Jan-20 14-Jan-20
8-Jan-20 1-Feb-20
17-Jan-20 29-Feb-20
17-Jan-20 29-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 1-Feb-20
26-Feb-20 21-Mar-20
25-Feb-20 20-Mar-20
7-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
3-Feb-20 6-Feb-20
9-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
7-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
9-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
9-Jan-20 6-Feb-20
4-Mar-20 24-Mar-20
4-Mar-20 24-Mar-20
8-Jan-20 28-Jan-20
8-Jan-20 28-Jan-20
13-Jan-20 28-Mar-20
13-Jan-20 28-Mar-20
8-Jan-20 26-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 26-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 11-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 11-Feb-20
8-Jan-20 11-Feb-20
11-Mar-20 31-Mar-20
8-Jan-20 11-Feb-20



